2
DBSO19

FOR SERVICE
REFERENCE ONLY

5 | [BLOCK_TERM3-TAB_4-POLE__[90406151 TERMINAL BLOCK, 4 POS X 3 40 AMP CHAS MNT
4 2 |SCREWM5AB I0BZP 91010510 SCREW, M5 BUTTON 10 BZ W/PATCH
3 4 |SCREWMAAC06BZ 91000406 SCREW, M4 SOCKET 06 BZ SEMS
B || SCREWMZACO4BZX 91050204 SCREW, M2 SOCKETCAP 04 BZ
I 2 [SCREWIO-[4PPF500 90709062 SCREW, #10 PHIL PAN /2 PLASTITE §Z
10 I_|Fsiol 99070003 POWER SUPPLY, SWITCHING 40 V MOTOR W/PFC
9 2 |[NUTMBKEP 91201206 NUT, M6 KEPS
8 2 |[NUTMAKEP 91201204 NUT, M4 KEPS
7 I_|0BI08 99260457 MOUNT, POWER SUPPLY, DL2
6 | |LABEL_FUSE_WARNING 99310417 LABEL, FUSE_WARNING DL2
5 | |FUSE5X20_5A-SLOW 90403012 FUSE, 5 AMP SLOW
4 | |LINE_FILTER_3AWP 90601055 FILTER, RF1 3A - 2X LOAD 2X LINE
3 _[cATIIS 80210025 FAN ASSY, 12 V, 80MM SO, X 25MM DLI
2 | |CLIP_50_PUSH_ON_NY 90701271 CLIP, WIRE .50 DIA, PUSH NOUNT
i || FUSE_HOLDER5X20 90412018 BLOCK, FUSE, SINGLE 5 X 20,
ITEN NO_| OTY. FILENAME PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED [RELEASE DATE: CE: i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: | ENG 0A High &nd Ay, aEans T8
0 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 Typ. FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
| PLACE DECIMAL = £0.25
2 PUACE DECIMALS =202 [MFG: DRV cvavene® hitp://wm highend.con RESEARCHs
ANGLES = +0.5° DESCRIPTION
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER 10| |RAT ASM, POWER SUPPLY. DL2
ENG. SPEC. WANUAL Wi-0592 [whreeiat Fivish:
MIN. DRAFT
PROPRIETARY NOTICE: MIN. RADII INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER SI PART NO. DRAWING NO. REV.
L A et B L Ay S e e ek O & TNTERNAL [DBSO 19
INFORMATION THEREIN. WILL NOT COPY OF PERMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT WILL NOT DISCLOSE T0 OTHERS CITHER TH DOCUNENT OR THE INFORKATION THEREIN, AND WILL UPOK COMPLETION THICKNESS DIMENSIONS ARE TN WiLLmETeRs| AT
OF THE EEED 10 RETAIN WEESDOCUMEH‘ OR UPON DENAND, RETURN THE DOCUMENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORMATION ‘CBONTMIED THEREIN ‘;N ANY FORM 'NATS(‘JEVEW VOLUME DO N(;T SCALE XSSALE: 0.1750 . lSHEET: | OF |

il 11 v 5 w 5] 13 m ™ g [ T g



